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Ciezar roboczy

Przeptyw oleju

Cisnienie robocze

Wysokos$¢

Dtugosé

Szeroko$é

Waga nosnika

Pojemnos¢ tyzki

Zastosowanie:

1400 kg

100-160 I/min

230 - 280 bar

1250 mm

1350 mm

1430 mm

9,0-20,0ton

09 m3

Przesiewanie ziemi, humusu, rozdrabnianie

gliny, stabilizacja gruntu. Frakcja od 8 mm

Oferta z dnia 03.03.2026
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